
O2LUX#7
Saint Léger 1.5.2025

ASUB

Evelyne WIRTH
Indiv.
Percurso : D:Noir Long
Distancia : 8200m (Desnivel 200m)
Tempo : 3:22:56 (24'45"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Severine VANDERMEULEN 1:26:57
2. Jessica LIMPACH 1:30:06
3. Gelica DALON 2:40:03

1. 31 00:07:41 355m 21'39"/km
2. 32 00:02:56 00:10:37 218m 13'27"/km
3. 33 00:05:20 00:15:57 143m 37'18"/km
4. 34 00:04:07 00:20:04 312m 13'12"/km
5. 35 00:14:45 00:34:49 487m 30'17"/km
6. 36 00:16:07 00:50:56 531m 30'21"/km
7. 37 00:06:08 00:57:04 357m 17'11"/km
8. 38 00:39:57 01:37:01 807m 49'30"/km
9. 39 00:12:09 01:49:10 859m 14'09"/km

10. 40 00:07:37 01:56:47 249m 30'35"/km
11. 41 00:25:49 02:22:36 1171m 22'03"/km
12. 42 00:05:13 02:27:49 450m 11'36"/km
13. 43 00:08:23 02:36:12 217m 38'38"/km
14. 44 00:07:30 02:43:42 416m 18'02"/km
15. 45 00:03:36 02:47:18 182m 19'47"/km
16. 46 00:20:01 03:07:19 683m 29'18"/km
17. 47 00:04:34 03:11:53 198m 23'04"/km
18. 48 00:09:38 03:21:31 348m 27'41"/km
19. 49 00:00:56 03:22:27 92m 10'09"/km
20. 999 00:00:29 03:22:56 118m 4'06"/km
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